2023 Schalamar Creek HOA Phone Directory

Your 2022 Phone Directory was delivered with the February newsletter. We are trying our best to keep up with the new residents, but sometimes we don't seem to be able to reach them. We would really appreciate it if you would let us know if you have been contacted by our Welcome Committee or if you would like to make changes to our current directory. Each month we publish new residents and changes in the newsletter, so if there are any changes during the year, please submit to Ted & Ginny Reid, co-editors. We can be reached at 863-669-1963, GinnyTedReid@aol.com or 1148 Ashboro Court. Please make a special note: Your HOA is responsible for the Phone Directory. You need to report any changes, etc. to the Phone Directory editors or to a board member for them to be processed.



Schalamar Creek Homeowner's Association

PHONE DIRECTORY/HOA INFORMATION FORM

LOT # MOVE IN DATE	WHO VISITED							
NAME:Resident #1	The Schalamar Creek Phone Directory and the Membership Drive are ongoing projects all year long. These two forms help your HOA to keep our records up to date and keep you informed.							
NAME:	Once published, please check your directory to make sure the information is correct. Please use the lower portion of this form to							
HOUSE PHONE:	submit your 2023 dues. The HOA appreciates your participation.							
CELL PHONES:								
Resident #1								
Resident #1	Additional Information:							
Resident #2								
EMAIL ADDRESS:								
Resident #1								
Resident #2								
Resident #1 Resident #2								
ANNIVERSARY: STATE:								
Listed in Community Phone Book? Become a Member of the HOA ((see form below) Return form and Information to:	YES NO							
Ginny Reid, Telephone Directory Chairperson								
1148 Ashboro Court								
Lakeland, Fl 33801								
(863) 669-1963 or Email GinnyTedReid@aol.com								
HOA MEMBERSHIP FORM - Annual Dues \$20.00 per ho	ousehold (Checks payable to Schalamar Creek HOA)							
Send or return to Barb Lidsky, Membership Chairperson (203) 671-1377 or give to any HOA Board Member or HO								
(200) of 200 of Brief to any more board friction of the								
members of the Schalamar Creek Homeowner's Associa Florida Statutes. I (we) further indicate that I (we) waiv	country Club & Golf Community, hereby consent to become ation, Inc. in accordance with Sections 723.05 and 732.078 we the right to receive notice of any HOA meeting by mail							
per Florida Statute 732.078.								
DATE:LOT #SIGNATUREPRINT NAME:								